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Pl tno Name Cl. Time
Orange (5) 3.2km Om 11C
1(141)  2(124) 3(122) 4(127) 5(119) 6(118) 7(120) 8(117) 9(121) 10(116) 11(128)  Finish
1 14 Dirk wallis ORAN 20:50,00 1:12,00 1:55,00 3:31,00 5:20,00 8:39,00 9:39,00 10:48,00 13:26,00 16:32,00 18:07,00 20:10,00 20:50,00

1:12,00 0:43,00 1:36,00 1:49,00 3:19,00 1:00,00 1:09,00 2:38,00 3:06,00 1:35,00 2:03,00 0:40,00

2 10 Findlay Cormack ORAN 37:11,00 1:41,00 3:06,00 4:10,00 7:05,00 14:02,00 15:35,00 17:46,00 24:05,00 28:44,00 31:39,00 36:05,00 37:11,00
MAROC 1:41,00 1:25,00 1:04,00 2:55,00 6:57,00 1:33,00 2:11,00 6:19,00 4:39,00 2:55,00 4:26,00 1:06,00

3 17 Ethan, Thomas (p) ORAN 52:30,00 1:35,00 5:16,00 6:35,00 9:35,00 20:08,00 22:31,00 26:08,00 33:49,00 41:02,00 46:51,00 51:27,00 52:30,00
1:35,00 3:41,00 1:19,00 3:00,00 10:33,00 2:23,00 3:37,00 7:41,00 7:13,00 5:49,00 4:36,00 1:03,00

4 3 Mackenzie (p) ORAN 59:36,00 1:31,00 4:17,00 10:44,00 15:03,00 22:17,00 24:57,00 27:55,00 36:24,00 49:39,00 53:30,00 58:25,00 59:36,00
MAROC 1:31,00 2:46,00 6:27,00 4:19,00 7:14,00 2:40,00 2:58,00 8:29,00 13:15,00 3:51,00 4:55,00 1:11,00
5 2 Isla McCaskill ORAN 24:17,00 3:29,00 6:11,00 11:56,00 18:27,00 34:36,00 38:39,00 44:27,00 54:30,00 04:09,00 15:00,00 22:08,00 24:17,00

3:29,00 2:42,00 5:45,00 6:31,00 16:09,00 4:03,00 5:48,00 10:03,00 9:39,00 10:51,00 7:08,00 2:09,00

White (2) 1.3km Om 9cC
1(107) 2(142) 3(128) 4(143) 5(144) 6(115) 7(145) 8(146) 9(128) Finish
1 7 sammy shaw (f) WHIT 14:55,00 0:31,00 2:2500 3:53,00 4:37,00 6:20,00 8:03,00 10:17,00 11:15,00 13:21,00 14:55,00
0:31,00 1:54,00 1:28,00 0:44,00 1:43,00 1:43,00 2:14,00 0:58,00 2:06,00 1:34,00
2 6 tom hutson (s) WHIT 15:44,00 0:46,00 3:17,00 4:11,00 4:59,00 6:12,00 8:15,00 10:41,00 11:45,00 14:24,00 15:44,00

0:46,00 2:31,00 0:54,00 0:48,00 1:13,00 2:03,00 2:26,00 1:04,00 2:39,00 1:20,00

Windows (4) 43km Om 16 C
1(110) 2(124) 3(111) 4(121) 5(116) 6(119) 7(118) 8(114) 9(113) 10(117) 11(129) 12(120) 13(112)
15(115) 16(128)  Finish

1 5 Nick Hale WIN  50:15,00 5:06,00 6:01,00 7:45,00 11:36,00 15:30,00 17:32,00 19:38,00 21:06,00 24:37,00 27:23,00 29:36,00 32:29,00 36:30,00
MAROC 5:06,00 0:55,00 1:44,00 3:51,00 3:54,00 2:02,00 2:06,00 1:28,00 3:31,00 2:46,00 2:13,00 2:53,00 4:01,00
45:26,00 49:19,00 50:15,00
3:47,00 3:53,00 0:56,00
2 8 Catriona Chapman WIN 52:40,00 3:34,00 4:26,00 5:42,00 9:18,00 13:15,00 15:47,00 17:26,00 18:59,00 22:48,00 26:34,00 28:15,00 32:20,00 37:32,00
MAROC 3:34,00 0:52,00 1:16,00 3:36,00 3:57,00 2:32,00 1:39,00 1:33,00 3:49,00 3:46,00 1:41,00 4:05,00 5:12,00
49:11,00 51:42,00 52:40,00
5:01,00 2:31,00 0:58,00
3 9 Paul Chapman WIN  57:34,00 4:07,00 4:58,00 6:29,00 9:49,00 20:41,00 22:15,00 23:41,00 25:07,00 29:15,00 33:19,00 35:34,00 44:29,00 48:02,00
MAROC 4:07,00 0:51,00 1:31,00 3:20,00 10:52,00 1:34,00 1:26,00 1:26,00 4:08,00 4:04,00 2:15,00 8:55,00 3:33,00
54:46,00 56:48,00 57:34,00
2:56,00 2:02,00 0:46,00

11 Ewan Musgrave WIN dnf 4:46,00 5:31,00 @ ----- e e e e e s e e e
MAROC 4:46,00 0:45,00
Yellow (6) 23km Om 10C
1(107) 2(141) 3(133) 4(132) 5(129) 6(126) 7(125) 8(127) 9(123) 10(128)  Finish
1 12 Ethan Wallis YELL 13:42,00 0:22,00 1:26,00 3:15,00 4:25,00 5:20,00 6:26,00 7:26,00 9:02,00 10:18,00 12:40,00 13:42,00
0:22,00 1:04,00 1:49,00 1:10,00 0:55,00 1:06,00 1:00,00 1:36,00 1:16,00 2:22,00 1:02,00
2 13 Thomas Powt YELL 16:13,00 0:27,00 1:48,00 3:25,00 4:52,00 6:02,00 7:30,00 8:42,00 10:46,00 12:13,00 15:04,00 16:13,00

0:27,00 1:21,00 1:37,00 1:27,00 1:10,00 1:28,00 1:12,00 2:04,00 1:27,00 2:51,00 1:09,00

3 16 Sammy Shaw (f) YELL 26:59,00 0:35,00 2:36,00 5:18,00 7:37,00 9:19,00 11:18,00 13:25,00 17:09,00 19:43,00 24:43,00 26:59,00
0:35,00 2:01,00 2:42,00 2:19,00 1:42,00 1:59,00 2:07,00 3:44,00 2:34,00 5:00,00 2:16,00

Hutson (f) YELL 27:39,00 1:30,00 3:27,00 7:04,00 9:24,00 10:53,00 13:31,00 15:17,00 18:45,00 21:12,00 26:08,00 27:39,00
1:30,00 1:57,00 3:37,00 2:20,00 1:29,00 2:38,00 1:46,00 3:28,00 2:27,00 4:56,00 1:31,00

5 15 Neave Douglas (f) YELL 28:51,00 0:50,00 3:32,00 6:54,00 9:28,00 11:28,00 13:30,00 15:57,00 18:44,00 20:42,00 25:18,00 28:51,00
0:50,00 2:42,00 3:22,00 2:34,00 2:00,00 2:02,00 2:27,00 2:47,00 1:58,00 4:36,00 3:33,00

6 4 Eilidh Katie kirsty ( YELL 52:52,00 0:50,00 4:41,00 7:43,00 11:33,00 14:38,00 25:11,00 27:40,00 37:26,00 43:41,00 51:10,00 52:52,00
0:50,00 3:51,00 3:02,00 3:50,00 3:05,00 10:33,00 2:29,00 9:46,00 6:15,00 7:29,00 1:42,00
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